RESOLUTION NO. 05-18315
A RESOLUTION DECLARING IT TO BE THE INTENTION OF THE
CITY COUNCIL TO CREATE
PARK MAINTENANCE DISTRICT NO. 4030 FOR THE PURPOSE
OF MAINTAINING EXISTING AND FUTURE PUBLIC AREA
IMPROVEMENTS IN
KING'S GREEN SUBDIVISION, SECOND AND THIRD FILINGS
BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of the City of Billings (the "City"), Montana, as

LT 8A BLK 7 KING'S CREEN SUBD 3RD FILING
Levy Sub 	Tax
Dist Dist Type Key #1
2 	 RE
(04)
A20933 BLACKFORD. GLEN W 6, VONNIE R 03-0927-15-2-13-12-0000 2 RE
3793 CHAMBERLAIN DR KG2 KINGS GREEN SUBD 2ND FILING
BILLINGS MT 	59101-5209 LT 12 SLR 7 KING'S GREEN SAM 3ND FILING
(98)
A24450 CITY OF BILLINGS 03-0927-16-1-17-02-0000 2 RE
PO BOX 1178 KG3 KINGS GREEN SUBD 3RD FIL/NG
BILLINGS MI 	59103-1178 LT 5A-1 BLK 6 KINGS GREEN SUM 3RD FILIN
(04)
. )Cs!l'h A28920 OF BILLINGS 03-0927-16-1-17-24-0000 2 RE
PO BOX 1178 KG3 KINGS GREEN SUED 3RD FILING
BILLINGS MI 	59103-1178 LT BA ELK 6 KING'S GREEN SUBD 3RD FILING
(04)
A24445 	\-6BY OF BILLINGS
PO BOX 1178
BILLINGS MT 59103-1178
A28892 	(1‘1‘ CI Y OF BILLINGS 	 03-0927-15-2-16-36-0000 	 2 	 RE
PO BOX 1178 	 KG2 KINGS GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
B/LLINGS MT 59103-1178 	 LT 36 B1R 3 KING'S GREEN SURD 2ND FILING
(98)
03-0927-16-1-17-01-0000 	 2 	 RE
KG0 KINGS GRBEN SURD 1ST FILING
KINGS GREEN SUB 157.2ND 3RD FILING
PARKS ADJ TO BLK 6 	 (04)
1
Date( 06/24/2005 Time' 15:30:38 	 Yellowstone County
Operator: bcoons 	 Paget 	2
TA Reports - Parcel Master List
Levy Sub Tax
Assessora Owner/Mailing Address
Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key 81
	  4
A28880 	C/TY OF BILLINGS 	 03-0927-15-2-16-24-0000 	 2 	 RE
PO BOX 117B 	 KG2 KINGS GREEN SUBD 2ND FILING
BILLINGS MT 59103-1178 	 LT 24 BLK 3 XING'S GREEN SUBD 2ND FILING
(98)
4/
A31143 	PARKS DEPARTMENT 	 03-0927-15-2-10-11-0000 	 2 	 RE
CITY OF BILLINGS 	 KG3 KINGS GREEN SUBD 3RD FILING
PO BOX 1178 	 LI 6 BLK 4 KING'S GREEN SUB 3RD FILING
BILLINGS MI 59103-117B 	 (04)
A28910 gTY OF BILLINGS 03-0927-16-1-17-20-0000 2 RE
PO BOX 1178 KG3 KINGS GREEN SUED 3RD FILING
BILLINGS MT 	59103-1178 LT 6A BLK 6 KING'S GREEN SOW 3RD FILING
104)
Sc
A28919 ChY OF BILLINGS 01-0927-16-1-17-22-0000 2 RE
PO BOX 1178 KG3 KINGS GREEN SUBD 3RD FILING
BILLINGS MI 	59103-1178 II 7A ma 6 KING'S GREEN SUBD 3RD FILING
104)
4/C.
A31144 PARKS DEPARTMENT 03-0927-15-2-10-13-0000 2 RE
CITY OF BILLINGS KG3 KINGS GREEN SUBD 3RD FILING
PO BOX 1178 LT 7 ELK 4 KING'S GREEN SUB 3RD FILING
BILLINGS MT 	59103-1178 (04)
-I/
A28908 CITY OF BILLINGS 03-0927-15-2-10-07-0000 2 RE
PO'BOX 1178 KG3 KINGS GREEN SUED 3RD FILING
BILLINGS MT 	69103-1178 LT 4 BLK 4 KING'S GREEN SURD 3RD FILING
104)
A31145
,/,
PARKS DEPARTMENT 03-0927-15-2-10-15-0000 2 RE
CITY OF BILLINGS KG3 KINGS GREEN SUBD 3RD FILING
PO BOX 1178 LT 8 SLK 4 KINGS GREEN SUB 3RD FILING
BILLINGS MI 	59103-1178 6785 SF 	(04)
‘1(
A28906 •CiTY OF BILLINGS 03-0927-15-2-10-05-0000 2 RE
PO BOX 1178 KG3 KINGS GREEN SURD 3RD FILING
BILLINGS MT 59103-1178 	 LT 3 BLK 0 KING'S GREEN SURD 3RD F/LING
104)
.4/
A31146 	PAAKS DEPARTMENT 	 03-0927-15-2-10-17-0000 	 2 	 RE
CITY OF BILLINGS 	 KG3 KINGS GREEN SUBD 3RD FILING
PO BOX 1178 	 LT 9 SLR 4 KING'S GREEN SUB 3RD FILING
BILLINGS MI 59103-1178 	 (041
4/
A28898 	CITy OF BILLINGS 	 03-0927-15-2-16-42-0000 	 2 	 RE
PO BOX 1178 	 KG3 KINGS GREEN SUBD 3RD FILING
BILLINGS MT 59103-1178 	 LT 42A SLR 3 KING'S GREEN SUB 3RD FILING
104)
A28891 	CITY OF BILLINGS
03-0927-15-2-16-35-0000
2 	 RE
PO BOX 1178
KG2 KINGS GREEN SUBD 2ND FILING
Date: 06/24/200S Time: 15:30:38 	 Yellowstone County 	 Operator: brooms 	 Page:
TA Reports - Parcel Master List
Levy Sub Tax
Assessor!) Owner/Mailing Address
Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key #1
BILLINGS MT 59103-1178 	 LT 35 BLK 3 KING'S GREEN SUBD 2ND FILING
(98)
2,
A28894 	CITY OF BILLINGS 	 03-0927-15-2-16-38-0000 	 2 	 RE
PO BOX 1178 	 KG3 KINGS GREEN SUED 1RD FILING
BILIANGS MI 59103-1178 	 LT 38A BLK 3 XING'S GREEN SUB 3RD FIL/NG
(04)
v<
A28902 	CITY OF BILLINGS 	 03-0927-15-2-10-01-0000 	 2 	 RE
PO BOX 1178 	 KG3 KINGS GREEN SUBD 3RD FIL4NO
A28901
BILLINGS MT 	59103-1178
2
CITY OF BILLINGS
PO BOX 1178
BILLINGS MT 	59103-1178
LT 1 BLK 4 KING'S GREEN SUBD 3RD FILING
(04)
03-092)-15-2-16-45-0000
KG2 KINGS GREEN SUBD 2ND FILING
LT 45 ELK 3 KING'S GREEN SUDO 2ND FILING
2 RE
(98)
V
A28900 CITY OF BILLINGS 03-0927-15-2-16-44-0000 2 RE
PO BOX 1178 KG3 K/NGS GREEN SUBD IRD FILING
BILLINGS MT 	59103-1178 LT 44A BLK 3 KING'S GREEN SUB 3RD FILING
(04)
2
A28899 CITY OF BILL/NGS 03-0927-15-2-16-43-0000 2 RE
PO BOX 1178 KG3 KINGS GREEN SUBD 3RD FILING
BILLINGS MT 	59103-1178 LI 43A BLK 3 KING'S GREEN SUB 3RD FILING
104)
-X:
A2B904 CITY OF BILLINGS 03-0927-15-2-10-03-0000 2 RE
PO BOX 1178 KG3 KINGS GREEN SUBD 3RD FILING
BILLINGS MT 	59103-1178 LI 2 BLK 4 KING'S GREEN SUED 3RD FILING
A28889 CITY OF BILLINGS
po Box 117a
BILLINGS MT 	59103-1178
(041
03-0927-15-2-16-33-0000
KG2 KINGS GREEN SUED IND FILING
LT 33 ELK 3 KING'S GREEN SUED IND FILING
2 RE
(98)
V
A28897 CITY OF BILLINGS 01-0927-15-2-16-41-0000 2 RE
PO BOX 1178 KG3 KINGS GREEN SUED 3RD FILING
BILLINGS MT 	59103-1178 LT 41A 84K 3 KING'S GREEN SUB 3RD FILING
(041
V.
A20896 CITY OF B/ILINGS 03-0927-15-2-16-40-0000 2 RE
PO BOX 1178 KG3 KINGS GREEN SUED 3RD FILING
BILLINGS MT 	59103-1178 LI 40A BLK 3 KING'S GREEN SUB 3RD FIL/NG
(04)
A3I147 PARKS DEPARTMENT 01-0927-15-2-10-19-0000 2 RE
CITY OP BILLINGS KG3 KINGS GREEN SUED 3RD PILING
PO BOX 1178 LI 10 BLK 4 K/NG'S GREEN SUB 3RD FILING
BILLINGS MT 59103-1178 	 (041
Date: 06/24/2005 Time: 15:30:39 	 Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 	 Page: 	4
TA Reports - Parcel Master List
Levy Sub Tax
Assessor9 Owner/Mailing Address 	 Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key 91
A31248 	PARKS DEPARTMENT 	 03-0927-15-2-10-21-0000 	 2 	RE
CITY OP BILLINGS 	 KG3 KINGS GREEN SURD 3RD FILING
PO BOX 1178
BILLINGS MI 	59103-1178
<
LT 11 SLR 4 XING'S GREEN SUB 3RD FILING

Assessor4 Owner/Mailing Address
Legal Description
Dist Dist Type Key VI
PO BOX 1178
KG2 KINGS GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
BILLINGS MT 59203-1178
LT 28 ELK 3 KING'S GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
(981
A28885 	CITY OF BILLINGS
03-0927-1S-2-16-29-0000
2
RE
PO BOX 1178
BILLINGS MT 	59103-1178
,•7(
KG2 KINGS GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
LT 29 ELK 3 KING'S GREEN SUBD 2ND FILING
198)
A28886 CITY OF BILLINGS 03-0927-15-2-16-30-0000 2 RE
PO BOX 1178 KG2 KINGS GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
BILLINGS MT 	59103-1178 LT 30 BLK 3 XING'S GREEN SUBD 2ND FILING
A28887 :411, OF BILLINGS 03-0927-25-2-16-31-0000 2 RE
PO BOX 1178 KG2 K/NGS GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
BILLINGS MT 	59103-1178 LT 31 121. 	3 KING'S GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
(98)
A28890 CITY OF BILLINGS 03-0927-15-2-16-34-0000 2 RE
PO BOX 2178
KG2 KINGS GREEN SUED 2ND PILING
BILLINGS MT 59103-1178
LT 34 BLK 3 KING'S GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
(98)
A28932 	JAYNES, JASON B & JANET S
03-0927-15-2-13-11-0000
2
RE
3785 CHAMBERLAIN DR
BILLINGS MT 	59101-5309
KG2 KINGS GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
LT 11 BIX 7 KING'S GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
(98)
A28931 REAL ESTATE DYNAMICS 03-0927-15-2-13-10-0000 2 RE
3780 HERITAGE DR KG2 KINGS GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
BILLINGS Mr 	59102-4351 LT 10 BILK 7 KING'S GREEN SUBD 2ND FILING
(98)
J(if
A28873 land ESTATE DYNAMICS INC 03-0927-15-2-16-17-0000 2 RE
3780 HERITAGE DR KG2 KINGS GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
BILLINGS MT 	59102-4351 LT 17 ELK 3 KING'S GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
(98)
A28874 264 ESTATE DYNAMICS INC 03-0927-15-2-16-18-0000 2 RE
1780 HERITAGE DR RG2 KINGS GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
BILLINGS MT 59102-4351
A28875 	REAL ESTATE DYNAMICS INC
3780 HERITAGE DR
BILLINGS MT 59102-4351
A28871 	ESA
REAL ESTATE DYNAMICS /NC
3780 HERITAGE DR
LT 18 BLK 3 KING'S GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
198)
03-0927-15-2-16-19-0000
KG3 KINGS GREEN SUED 3RD FILING
LT 19A BLK 3 KING'S GREEN SUED 3RD
(04)
03-0921-15-2-16-15-0000
AKA 	 KG2 KINGS GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
LI 15 ELK 3 KING'S GREEN SUED 2ND FILING
2
RE
2
RE
Date: 06/24/2005 	Time: 15:31:43 	 Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 	 Page: 	6
TA Reports - Parcel Master List